
Champagne & Sparkling

Wine

Beer &  Things

GLASS BOTTLE

Lisa McGuigan Prosecco 16 75

MOET IMPERIAL BRUT 25 125

Chandon Brut Rose 16 75

Chandon Blanc de Blanc 110

Veuve Cliquot 150

R de Ruinart 250

Ruinart Blanc de Blanc 350

Dom Perignon NV 650

Krug Grand Cuvee 74o

GLASS BOTTLE

cloudy bay sauvignon blanc 16 75 Marlborough, SA
dead man walking riesling 16 75Clare Valley, SA
alpha box & dice tarot pinot Grigio 16 75Adelaide Hills
Lisa McGuigan Claudius chardonnay 16 75Hunter Valley
kismet moscato 16 75Victoria

M de minuty rosé 16 75Cote de Provence
whispering angel rosé 16 75Cote de Provence

fringe societe gamay 16 75France
Italian blend ‘super glou’ 16 75Italy(Chilled)

cloudy bay pinot noir 16 75Marlborough, SA
Lisa McGuigan Shiraz 16 75Hunter Valley

AETHER BREWING xpa 3.5% 16Queensland
AETHER BREWING PALE ALE 4.5% 16Queensland
Stone & Wood Pacific Ale 4.4% 16Byron Bay, NSW
Peroni nastro azzero lager 5% 16Italy
Peroni nastro Azzuro 0% 16Italy
SLIPSTREAM BREWING PALE ALE 4.2% 16Queensland
willie smith’s organic apple cider 5% 16Tasmania
Matso’s ginger beer 3.5% 16Sunshine Coast

A 1.2% payment processing fee applies to all transactions.
Surcharge of 15% applies to all food/drink purchases on Sundays and Public Holidays
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Cocktails

Spirits
HOUSE SPIRIT WITH MIXER 14
PREMIUM SPIRIT WITH MIXER 16

A 1.2% payment processing fee applies to all transactions.
Surcharge of 15% applies to all food/drink purchases on Sundays and Public Holidays

Round the Merry-Go-Round Spritz
White Oat pink gin, Club Spritz  peach & hibiscus prosecco, lemon, rosemary

19

THE MATADORA
Tromba Blanco tequila, triple sec, lime, jalapeno, mountain pepper, pineapple

19

FLIRTY FRENCH MARTINI
Wheatley vodka, chambord, pineapple juice

19

VERY DEMURE
Hennessy VS cognac, honeycomb, lemon, spiced ginger soda

19

PLEASURE AT THE FAIRGROUND
Wheatley vodka, passionfruit, prosecco, lemon, aquafaba

19

The galloper
Husk Coconut rum, Black Geisha coffee liqueur, Boston Black cold drip coffee,
honeycomb

19

PICANTE MARTINI
Belvedere vodka, dry vermouth, olive brine, pickled picante olive and chilli

19

NAKED & FAMOUS
Aperol, Yellow Chartreuse, mezcal, lime 

19

After a classic? Ask our friendly bar staff for your favourite

Non-alcoholic

Four Pillars Bandwagon Bloody Shiraz 0% Gin, lemon, cranberry, grenadine, soda 
NOW YOU CAN-CAN 19

WEST END STORMY
Lyre’s White Cane Spirit 0%, Capi Spiced Ginger Beer, lime, bitters 

19

CAPI SOFT Drink
Ask for available flavours

19

CAPI NATURAL SPRING WATER
Still or sparkling

19

Peroni nastro Azzuro 0% 16Italy



Bar Snacks

Ice Cream

A 1.2% payment processing fee applies to all transactions.
Surcharge of 15% applies to all food/drink purchases on Sundays and Public Holidays

NATURAL OYSTERS
Sourced daily and served with fresh lemon

SERENDIPITY CHOC TOPS
Vanilla, salted caramel, cookies and cream

8

Dozen 62
Half dozen 32

Selection of cured meats, dip, lavosh crackers & pickled veg. Serves 2
TASTING PLATTER 15

Selection of nuts, wasabi peas, chocolate liquorice and more
MICK’s NUTS 6

DELUXE TOASTIES
Three Cheeses - swiss, cheddar, mozzarella 12
Deluxe Veg -  three cheese, tomato, basil pesto 12
Deluxe Ham - three cheese, ham, mustard, pickle 15

GIANT PERELLO PICANTE OLIVES 8



Champagne & Sparkling

Beer & Things

     12.00Matso’s ginger beer 3.5%, Sunshine Coast

Wine

fringe societe gamay, France

dead man walking riesling, clare valley  65.0014.00

 85.00whispering angel rosé, cote de Provence

75.00Lisa McGuigan Claudius chardonnay, hunter valley 16.00

cloudy bay sauvignon blanc, Marlborough 17.00 80.00

alpha box & dice tarot pinot Grigio, adelaide hills 65.0014.00

Dom Perignon NV 650.00

Peroni nastro azzero lager 5%, italy      12.00

Stone & Wood Pacific Ale 4.4%, BYRON BAY, nsw        12.00

    12.00willie smith’s organic apple cider 5%, Tasmania

AETHER BREWING xpa 3.5%, Qld 11.00

Krug Grand Cuvee 740.00

110.00Chandon Blanc de Blanc

70.0015.00M de minuty rosé, cote de Provence

cloudy bay pinot noir, Marlborough

Lisa McGuigan Shiraz, hunter valley
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65.0014.00

80.0017.00

75.0016.00

Peroni nastro Azzuro 0%, italy      11.00

250.00R de Ruinart

350.00Ruinart Blanc de Blanc

Veuve Cliquot 150.00

65.0014.00kismet moscato, Victoria

Lisa McGuigan Prosecco 75.00

Chandon Brut Rose 75.00

Moet Imperial Brut 125.00

16.00

25.00

16.00

Italian blend ‘super glou’ 70.0015.00chilled

AETHER BREWING aLL AUSTRALIAN PALE ALE 4.5%, Qld 12.00

Premium

SLIPSTREAM BREWING CO PALE ALE 4.2%, Qld  11.00



Cocktails

Mocktails

Pleasure at the Fairground

Picante Martini

Naked and Famous 

Very Demure

24.00

The Galloper

The Matadora

Round the Merry-Go-Round Spritz

After A Classic?  Ask our friendly bar staff for your favourite

Tromba blanco tequila, triple sec, lime, jalapeno, mountain pepper, pineapple 

Belvedere vodka, dry vermouth, olive brine, pickled picante olive and chilli

Wheatley vodka, passionfruit, prosecco, lemon, aquafaba

Aperol, Yellow Chartreuse, mezcal, lime 

Hennessy VS cognac, honeycomb, lemon, spiced ginger soda

Husk Coconut rum, Black Geisha coffee liqueur, Boston Black cold drip
coffee, honeycomb

White Oat Pink Gin, peach & hibiscus Prosecco, lemon, rosemary

16.00

Bloody Bandwagon Sour
Four Pillars Bandwagon Bloody Shiraz 0% Gin, lemon, aquafaba, sugar  

West End Stormy
Lyre’s White Cane Spirit 0%, Capi Spiced Ginger Beer, lime, bitters 

A 1.2% payment processing fee applies to all transactions.
Surcharge of 15% applies to all food/drink purchases on Sundays and Public Holidays
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19.00

24.00

24.00

24.00

24.00

24.00

24.00

Flirty French Martini
Wheatley vodka, chambord, pineapple juice

14.00House spirit w mixer
16.00...or level up with premium, take your pick

5.00Soft Drink
8.00Capi Still or Sparkling Water 500ml


